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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Ernakulam avtoNomoUscoLLece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

Provisional Rank list for BA_Economics_Honours Degree Programme 2021

Total Seats : 33

Split up: DA-2, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-15, EZ-2, MU-2,LC-0, OBX-0,0BH-1,EWS-3, SC-5, ST-2

Vaccant: DA-, Sports-, Cultural-,SM-10, EZ-2, MU-2,LC-0, OBX-0,0BH-1,EWS-3, SC-3, ST-1
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Applin.No

2101235

2103614

2109665

2105297

2111962

2100932

2100147

2101446

2112025

2108355

AppIn.No

2103388

2101646

SURE LIST - Allotment 2

State Merit (SM)

Name Category
SREELAKSHMI AJITH Hindu/Ezhava
DEVIKAPS Hindu/OBH
LINSHA SUNIL Christian/General
SIYANA YASMIN Islam/Muslim
THRISHA A KUMAR Hindu/Ezhava
RUHMA FATHIMA K Islam/Muslim
ANANYA ARUN Hindu/General
ABINA BljU Christian/General
NIBIN NOBLE Christian/General
NIHAD SULAIMAN M Islam/Muslim
Ezhava (EZ)
Name Category
ANANNYA JAYAPRAKASH Hindu/Ezhava
ABHINAV K B Hindu/Ezhava
Muslim (MU)

Option Index Remarks
1 1,451.000
1 1,451.000
1 1,449.000
1 1,448.000
2 1,448.000
1 1,447.000
2 1,447.000
2 1,447.000
1 1,447.000
1 1,447.000
Option  Index Remarks
1 1,446.000
1 1,445.200
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Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
2110065 RISWANA FATHIMA M Islam/Muslim 1 1,444.000
2106879  ABIDHA ISMAIL Islam/Muslim 2 1,443.000
Latin (LN)
Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
OBH (OBH
AppIn.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
2107268 DEVU M Hindu/OBH 2 1,438.000
OBX (OBX)
Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
EWS (EWS)
AppIn.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
2101856 @ APARNAPM Hindu/General 1 1,418.000
2103424  MARIYA JOSEPH Christian/General 1 1,415.000
2108007  BAISNA SHAJI Christian/General 1 1,411.000
SC (SC)
Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
2105385 REJITHATR Hindu/SC 1 1,394.000
2106225 HARIPRIYA M.S Hindu/SC 1 1,382.000
2108690 SUKANYAK'S Hindu/SC 4 1,374.000
ST (ST)
Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
2111413  ABILASH SAHADEVAN Hindu/ST = 2 1,051.000
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